Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
WINE TRANSFER HOSE

*All pressure ratings @20oC
PRODUCT
CODE
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Working Pressure
(psi) / (MPa) *
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
mm/Hg
Coil Lengths
(m)
TWF-020 20 24.9 145 / 1.0 75 -624 30
TWF-025 25 31.9 130 /0.6 120 -624 20
TWF-032 32  39.4 116 / 0.5 150 -624 20
TWF-038 38 46.1 102 200 -624 20
TWF-050 50 60.2 87 / 0.4 300 -624 20
TWF-063 63 75 87 400 -624 20
TWF-075 76 89.6 76 450 -624 20
TWF-100 102 116 58 600 -624 20